
Goldenrod Conference - Schedule of Meetings and Activities
2021-2022

Date Day Event Location Time Host
Aug. 24 Tues Fall Conference Mtg. Greeley 7:00 p.m. ADs & Coaches-Zoom

Oct. 5 Tues A.D.'s Meeting VB Seeding Greeley 10:00 a.m.
(Bracket seeded 8:00a.m. Finalized by AD’s 10:00a.m.)

Oct. 8 Fri Cross Country Meet Burwell 2:00 p.m. Burwell

Oct. 14 & 16 Th, Sa Volleyball Tournament 1,2,3,4 seeds 14th 6:45 & 8:00 Seeded Sites
Bracket for 1st & 3rd Spalding 16th 10:00, 11:30, 1:00, 2:30 Spalding Ac.

Nov. 1 Mon All Conf VB Nominations Due (Ballots due Nov. 8)

Nov. 9 Tue A.D.'s Meeting via Zoom 10:00 a.m.

Nov. 16 Tue Executive Committe Mtg. via Zoom 10:00 a.m.

Nov. 23 Tue Play Production Contest Central City 8:00 a.m. Palmer

Jan. 11 Tue A.D.'s Meeting Greeley 10:00 a.m.
(Bracket seeded 8:00a.m. Finalized by AD’s 10:00a.m.)

Jan. 15, 18, 21, 22 Boys Basketball Tourney St. Paul 3:30, 7:30 Palmer

Jan. 15, 17, 20, 22                 Girls Basketball Tourney St. Paul 2:00, 6:00 Palmer
(NOTE: Jan. 15-Play in Bracket Games at Boy’s 6th, 7th and 8th seed.)

Jan. 26 Wed Executive Committee Mtg. via Zoom 10:00 a.m.

Feb 14 Mon All Conf Girls BB Nominations Due

Feb. 15 Tue Quiz Bowl Elba 9:00 a.m. Elba

Feb 21 Mon All Conf Boys BB Nomination Due, Girls BB Ballots Due

Feb. 23 Wed Speech Contest Cedar Rapids 8:00 a.m. Riverside

Feb. 28 Mon Boys BB Ballots Due

March 8 Tue A.D's Meeting Greeley 10:00 a.m.

March 15 Tue Executive Committee Mtg. via Zoom 10:00 a.m.

March 30 Wed Music Contest St. Edward 8:00 a.m. St. Edward

April 27 Wed Art Contest St. Edward 1:00 p.m. St. Edward

April 29 Fri Sr. Hi Track Meet Humphrey 10:00 a.m. Humphrey St. Francis

May 2 Mon Jr. Hi Track Meet Fullerton 10:00 a.m. Fullerton
May 5 Thurs Boys Golf Indian Head GC 10:00 a.m. Heartland Lutheran
May 16 Mon A. D.'s Meeting via Zoom 10:00 a.m.
May 17 Tue Executive Committee Mtg. via Zoom 10:00 a.m.


